19 metric TDT

RIDE

WITH GFPS

S

61.4 miles, + 2079 /- 2078 feet
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19 metric TDT

Dist

Note

Next

0.0  Start of route 0.6
0.6  Right onto W 23rd St 0.5
1.1 Left onto W 21st St S 24
3.5 Leftonto S 57th W Ave 20
5.5 Rightonto W 41st St S 0.4
5.8  Leftonto E 57th PI 0.2
6.1 Continue onto W Skyline Dr 0.6
6.7  Continue onto S 73rd W Ave 0.5
71 Continue onto W Skyline Dr 0.7
7.9 Right onto W 51st St 1.9
9.8  Leftonto OK-97 S 24
12.2  Make a U-turn 0.1
12.2 Right toward OK-97 S 0.0
12.2  Left onto OK-97 S 4.0
16.3  Continue onto S Main St 1.6
17.8  Slight right toward S Main St 0.1
17.9  Continue onto S Main St 0.1
18.0 Right onto W Teel Rd 0.3
18.3 Right onto S Hickory St 1.0
19.3  Left onto W Taft Ave 0.4
19.7 Right onto S Hawthorne St 0.5
20.2 Left onto W Dewey Ave/Rte 66 7.2
27.4  Left onto Buffalo Ave 0.7
28.1  Left onto Maple Dr 0.7
28.8  Continue onto Farley Rd 0.5
29.3 Right onto W 141st St S 0.7
30.0 Leftonto S 177th W Ave 0.9
30.9 Continue onto Teel Rd 4.0
34.9 Left onto S Hickory St 1.0
35.9 Leftonto W Taft Ave 0.4
36.4 Right onto S Hawthorne St 0.5
36.9  Left onto W Dewey Ave/Rte 66 0.1
37.0 Right onto Sahoma Lake Rd 0.6
37.6  Slight left onto W Line St 0.3
37.9 Right onto N3850 Rd/Sahoma 2.5
Lake Rd
40.3  Continue onto S 145th W 3.7
Ave/N3850 Rd
44.0 Slight right onto W 56th St 1.0
45.0 Leftonto S 129th Ave W 0.5

45.0 miles. +2081/-1947 feet

Dist

Note

Next

455 Right onto W 51st St 0.9

46.5 Left onto S Salpulpa Sand Springs 1.1
Rd

47.5 II§|ight onto S 113th W Ave/E 53rd 1.1

48.6  Right onto W 113th Ave/S 0.1
Darlington Ave

48.7  Left onto OK-51 E/OK-97 N/Wilson 1.4
Ave

50.1  Right 0.1

50.2 Left onto S River City Park Rd 0.9

51.1  Left onto W 11th St S/W Wekiwa 0.5
Rd

51.6 Right onto Connector 0.1

51.8 Right onto W 4th St 0.4

52.2  Continue onto W Wekiwa Rd 0.3

52.5 Continue onto W 2nd St/E 33rd St 0.7

53.2 Left onto N Main St 0.0

53.2  Slight right 0.1

53.3  Slight right onto E 3rd St/E 0.2
Broadway St

53.5  Slight left onto Broadway 0.1

53.7  Continue onto Park Rd 1.2

549 Right onto E 11th St/S 81st W Ave 0.1

55.0 Left onto W Katy Jogging Trail/Katy 1.8
Trail

56.7  Continue straight to stay on W Katy = 1.9
Jogging Trail/Katy Trail

58.7 Right onto N 25th W Ave/N 0.3
Gilcrease Museum Rd

59.0 Left onto Charles Page Blvd 1.0

60.0 Continue onto W 3rd St 0.2

60.2 Right onto S Houston Ave 0.1

60.3 Left onto W 4th St 0.0

60.3 Right onto S Houston Ave 0.1

60.4 Make a U-turn at W 4th St 0.1

60.5 Right onto W 7th St 0.2

60.6 Left onto E 43rd St/S Lawton 0.8
Ave/Southwest Blvd

61.4 End of route 0.0

16.4 miles. +601/-709 feet




